

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14048/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/06/2005 in
4159/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WA No.

BANGALOREUNIVERSITY
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.R.DASEGOWDA
Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2007

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

P e t i t i o n e r m a y f i l e p r o c e s s f e e , b e f o r e 1 7th Jul y , 2 0 0
7 .
L i s t t h e m a t t e r o n 1 7th Jul y , 2 0 0 7 .

P

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar