

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14048/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/06/2005 in WA No. 4159/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BANGALORE UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.R. DASEGOWDA

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 30th March, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG